

B

C.A.No. 4056-4064 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 8-26 IN
Civil Appeal No.4056-4064/1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.
(For Directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/02/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.As. are rejected.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master