

Ø

C.A.No. 4056-4064 OF 1999

ITEM No.108

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 4056-4064/1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 4710-4721/1999 and

CIVIL APPEAL Nos. 4722-4724/1999

Date : 19/04/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For appearing parties: Mr. Rakesh Diwedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

(for SAIL) Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

(for TISCO) Mr. Parimal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up this week.

(RAJESH DHAM)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER