

(In Chambers)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 6-8 in C.A. Nos. 4722-4724/1999

Mineral Area Development Authority Etc.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

The Tata Iron & Steel Co. Ltd. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for amendment of cause title)

Date : 15/09/2005 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N.VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Akhil Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.B.Singh, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Applications for amendment of cause title are allowed.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master