

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1883 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4745 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4990 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4991 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4992 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 4993 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 722 of 2006
(With office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 951 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 05/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha ,Adv
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv
Mr. V. Krishna Murthy ,Adv
Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Punam Kumari ,Adv

..2/-

-2-

Ms. Syeda Hina Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi ,Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari ,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Public Notice is issued on 16.11.2006, hence, we have to
wait for appearance of concerned respondents till 15.12.2006.

List the matter on 15.12.2006. Served respondents may file
counter affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar