

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi,ASG.
Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia,Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Joshi,Adv.
Mr. Amay Nargolkar,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Sr.adv.
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Shwetabh Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Tripathy,Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Intervenor(s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the matters on 2nd August, 2010.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar