

[PART-HEARD  
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTIONS XVII, XIA,  
XVIA, IIIA, IV & III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4056-4064 OF 1999

MINERAL AREA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal Nos.4710-4721 of 1999

Civil Appeal Nos.4722-4724 of 1999

Civil Appeal No.1883 of 2006  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents,  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Transfer Petition (C) No.722 of 2006  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4745 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.4990 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.4991 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.4992 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.4993 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Transfer Petition (C) No.951 of 2006  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.5649 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal No.5599 of 2006  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.378 of 2007

....2/-

- 2 -

Civil Appeal No.665 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.1180 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Transfer Petition (C) No.481 of 2007  
(With office report)

Transfer Petition (C) No.906 of 2007  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.3400 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.3401 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.3402 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.3403 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.2055 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.2174 of 2009  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6498 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.6137 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No.26160 of 2008  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6499 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.6497 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.7397 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.96 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

....3/-

- 3 -

Civil Appeal No.97 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.98 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.3849 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.763 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.15900 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Transfer Petition (C) No.613 of 2009  
(With office report)

Transfer Petition (C) No.626 of 2009  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4478 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal No.4479 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2011      These Matters were called on for hearing today.



for M/s. Khaitan & Co.,Advs. ...5/-

- 5 -

In CA 3400-03/08: Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.  
In CA 2055/2009: Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.  
In CA 2174/2009: Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.  
In CA 6137/2008: M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.,Advs.  
In SLP 26160/2008,  
CA 6499/08 & 6497/08: Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.  
In CA 7397/08,96/2009, Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.  
97/09 and 98/09: Ms. Devina Sehgal,Adv.  
for M/s. Gagrat & Co.,Advs.  
In SLP 3849/2006: Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.  
In SLP 763/2007: Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potarju,Adv.  
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei,Adv.  
In SLP 15900/2007: Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.  
In CA 4478/2010 and  
4479/10: Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
for M/s. AP & J Chambers,Advs.  
Mr. Nagendra Rai,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.  
Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal,Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Gomber,Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.  
Mr. Manu Nair,Adv.  
Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra,Adv.  
Ms. Tanuj Bhushan,Adv.  
Mr. Adit Pujari,Adv.  
for M/s. Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

...6/-

- 6 -

Mr. F.S. Nariman,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jha,Adv.  
Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. G. Umapathy,Adv.  
Ms. Punam Kumari,Adv.  
Res.No.58 in Mr. R.F. Nariman,Sr.Adv.  
CA 1883/2006: Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.  
Res.Nos.29, 30, 54 Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh,Sr.Adv.

& 55 in CA 1883/2006:

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Jha, Adv.

Res.No.82 in  
CA 1883/2006:

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Syed Shahid Husain Rizvi, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Pradhan, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Parmatma Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.  
Ms. Alka Singh, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, ASG.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

...7/-

- 7 -

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, ASG.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

In CA 2055/2009:

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.  
Mr. Rashid Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ram Naresh Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Kanku Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.

Mr. V. Pattabhiram,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants in Civil Appeal Nos.4056-4064 of 1999 and Civil Appeal Nos.4722-4724 of 1999, resumed his arguments at 2.00 p.m. and had not concluded till 4.00 p.m.

The matters remained part-heard.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar