

ÆITEM NO.126

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5682 OF 2007

M/S HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1295 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 18/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.H. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Manish Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Singh, Adv.for
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble
Markandey Katju, J.) is not a member to be nominated by
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master