

ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3400/2008

MOTTHOO LAL PATEL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3401/2008

C.A. No. 3402/2008

C.A. No. 3403/2008

C.A. No. 6137/2008

C.A. No. 6497/2008

C.A. No. 6498/2008

C.A. No. 7397/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 04/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Aseem Chaturvedi, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. U. A. Rana, adv.
M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

.....2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is given to the Id.counsel for the appellants to
comply with the term of the office report.

List the matter again on 21.01.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB