

| ITEM NO.1 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3400/2008
MOTTHOO LAL PATEL Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 3401/2008
C.A. No. 3402/2008
C.A. No. 3403/2008
C.A. No. 6137/2008
C.A. No. 6497/2008
C.A. No. 6498/2008
C.A. No. 7397/2008
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.
For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhwan, Adv.
Ms. Swati, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Pritam, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Pant, Adv.
M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.
M/s Gagrat & Co., Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Yugandhara Jha, Adv.

â- |2

ITEM NO.1 -2- AC3400/2008
UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall file the deficit spare copies
of the petition within four weeks as last chance for listing before
the Hon'ble Nine Judge Bench.
List the matter again on 02.03.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB